ELMOS Semiconductor AG       Info Sheet  QM-No.: 25IS0054E.01
12 / 8 CHANNEL LOW SIDE DRIVER WITH STALL DETECTION E520.01/02/03/08
This document contains information on a pre-production product. ELMOS Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change specifications and information herein without notice.
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION - JUN 30, 2012
Features
Applications
Typical Applications Circuit
 ÿ 8 or 12 high current outputs

monitoring with control lamp combination with only 1
wire and output is possible.
Ordering Information
Product ID Channels Stall
Detection Package
E520.01 12 X QFN32L5,
SOIC28
E520.02 12 QFN32L5,
SOIC28
E520.03 8 X
QFN32L5
QFN20L5,
SOIC20
E520.08 8
QFN32L5
QFN20L5,
SOIC20
External